Commercial Lines 4% 1% 3% -4% -4%
Commercial Medical Malpractice 0% 1% 1% -3% 0%
Commercial Property 3% 4% 2% -3% -6%
Commercial Workers Compensation 1% -1% 1% 0% -1%
Large Reinsurance 11% -11% 0% 0% 0%
Personal Lines 1% -1% 1% 0% -1%
Reinsurance 8% 0% 0% -8% 0%
Company Structure 2% 2% 1% -2% -3%
Mutual 2% 1% 2% -1% -3%
Other 0% 5% 0% -5% 0%
Stock 3% 3% 0% -3% -3%
Region Segment 2% 2% 1% -2% -3%
National 4% 7% 1% -7% -5%
Regional - Midwestern 2% 2% 3% -1% -5%
Regional - Northeastern 3% 0% 2% -1% -4%
Regional - Southern 1% 0% 1% 0% -1%
Regional - Western 0% 0% -1% 0% 1%
Size Segment 2% 2% 1% -2% -3%
  < $20M 3% 3% -2% -3% -1%
 $20 - $100M 0% 2% 2% -1% -3%
$100-$500M 2% 2% 1% -3% -2%
$500M - $2B 5% 1% 2% -2% -6%
> $2B 4% 0% 4% -2% -6%

Low Vol, High
ReturnSegment High Vol, Low

Return
Moderate Vol, Low

Return
Low Vol, Low

Return
High Vol, High

Return

’

https://www.namic.org/issues/our-positions

NAMIC ISSUE ANALYSIS

36 This NAMIC Issue Analysis is brought to you by the NAMIC Advocacy team.

Appendix Chart 5. Cluster of Expected Company Results in Severe Weather Scenario Testing

Appendix Table 5. Change in Percent of Companies by Segment Within Each Performance Cluster, Severe Weather Scenario Testing

LOB Segment 0% 0% 0% 0% -1%
Accident & Health Lines 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Commercial Financial Lines 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Commercial General Liability 0% 2% -2% 0% 0%
Commercial Lines 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Commercial Medical Malpractice 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Commercial Property 0% 1% 0% 0% -1%
Commercial Workers Compensation 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Large Reinsurance 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Personal Lines 1% 0% 1% 1% -3%
Reinsurance 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Company Structure 0% 0% 0% 0% -1%
Mutual 1% 1% 0% 0% -2%
Other 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Stock 0% 0% 0% 1% -1%
Region Segment 0% 0% 0% 0% -1%
National 0% 0% 0% 1% -1%
Regional - Midwestern 0% 3% 2% 0% -5%
Regional - Northeastern 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Regional - Southern 1% 0% 0% 0% -1%
Regional - Western 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Size Segment 0% 0% 0% 0% -1%
  < $20M 1% -1% 0% 0% 0%
 $20 - $100M 0% 0% 0% 0% -2%
$100-$500M 0% 1% 0% 1% -1%
$500M - $2B 1% 1% 0% 0% -2%
> $2B 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Low Vol, High
ReturnSegment High Vol, Low

Return
Moderate Vol, Low

Return
Low Vol, Low

Return
High Vol, High

Return

’

SCENARIO TESTING OUR MUTUAL FUTURE

For more NAMIC Issue Analysis, please visit https://namic.org/public-policy/papers 37

Appendix Chart 6. Cluster of Expected Company Results in Reinsurance Scenario Testing

Appendix Table 6. Change in Percent of Companies by Segment Within Each Performance Cluster, Reinsurance Scenario Testing

LOB Segment 9% 2% 2% -7% -6%
Accident & Health Lines 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Commercial Financial Lines -1% 5% 4% -1% -7%
Commercial General Liability 9% 3% -2% -7% -3%